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SKU

N885CD

N885SC

N885SG

N885SY

N885BC

N885M

N885HM

N883WS

N892F

N841MICA

N635T

N635L

N882CS

N882WS

N882RS

N840A

N331GM

N481AWS

N885GS

N885S

N902BR

N336DBL

N336BC

N336BT

N336FL

N902SY

N903WL

GLASS

Caramel Drizzle

Stone Crackle

Sun Gold

Sun Yellow

Black Cherry

Mercury

Hammered Mercury

White Scale

Frost 

Mica

Tea Stain Bell

Alabaster Bell

Caramel Scale

White Scale

Red Scale

Alabaster

Granite Storm

Watermark Bell

Silver Swirl

Scavo

Tiger’s Eye

Sapphire Fury

Dark Chocolate Pinstripe

Jupiter Blaze

Spun White Satin

Arctic Flurry

White Linen

SIZE

7.25” H x 4.75” D

7.25” H x 4.75” D

7.25” H x 4.75” D

7.25” H x 4.75” D

7.25” H x 4.75” D

7.25” H x 4.75” D

7.25” H x 4.75” D

10.125” H x 6.375” D

6” H x 5” D

5.75” H x 6.25” D

4.5” H x 5.375” D

4.5” H x 5.375” D

6” H x 5” D

6” H x 5” D

6” H x 5” D

6” H x 5” D

7.875” H x 4.75” D

5.25” H x 5.75” D

7.25” H x 4.75” D

7.25” H x 4.75” D

7.5” H x 4.25” D

7.75” H x 6.25” D

7.875” H x 4.75” D

7.875” H x 4.75” D

7.75” H x 4.625” D

7.5” H x 4.125” D

6.875” H x 4.125” D

TYPE

Mini Pendant Glass

Mini Pendant Glass

Mini Pendant Glass

Mini Pendant Glass 

Mini Pendant Glass 

Mini Pendant Glass 

Mini Pendant Glass

Mini Pendant Glass

Mini Pendant Glass 

Mini Pendant Shade 

Mini Pendant Glass 

Mini Pendant Glass 

Mini Pendant Glass 

Mini Pendant Glass 

Mini Pendant Glass 

Mini Pendant Glass

Mini Pendant Glass

Mini Pendant Glass

Mini Pendant Glass

Mini Pendant Glass

Mini Pendant Glass

Mini Pendant Glass

Mini Pendant Glass

Mini Pendant Glass

Mini Pendant Glass

Mini Pendant Glass

Mini Pendant Glass
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JEREMIAH LIGHTING

Design-A-FixtureMedium pendant glass will fit candelabra based fixtures and medium base fixtures.

FITS SOCKET TYPE

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base

Candelabra and Medium Base
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